TELETYPE CORPORATION
Skokie, Hlinois, U,5.A,

FIGURE

1
2
3

L=

28 ELECTRICAL SERVICE UNIT (LESU)

FOR WALL MOURNTED KSR/RO

PARTS

CONTENTS

Electrical Service Unit
176921 Transformer and Relay Assembly

194084 Modification Kit to Adapt Wall Mounted Printer for

Selective Calling
178518 Maotor Control Assembly
176985 Rectifier and Cable Assembly (S00MA)
178507 Selector Magnet Driver Assembly

Mumerical Index

@ 1963 by Teletype Corporation .
All rights reserved.
Printed in U.5.A,

SECTION 573-133-804TC
Issue 1, June, 1945

PAGE

Ead b2

B ] O Lh Ja

Page |




SECTIOM 573-133-804

ﬂm_w_ﬂ_fﬁu

EEZAG 1 _ _u||m¢¢¢__
EPUG L Nmmwum

‘\ oEFIS|

IFFFLL
zegisl—9f
S IE——
L00L—=

FlLLLD [ —

esazsl—1
&IBLSE eg——®|

FERLEN .f

E a——I41z
| . 55811
hxf : .u# §
2915 ’
mgh LLSBLI

vivza
0EP 151
ZEL66 _m_ﬂ“””“wwmw

ﬁ.m....wm LLEZFL

FLSELL

[ ]
_“mll.lrr
SFEIS]
@M/ﬁfﬁ.&
% Z00¢ g

LFELEL

V"\_@“ - e
WIS N

OFELE
Jfll.l..f

1612 - EF 16—,
nmw_ﬂ_a;afameq ! surtr [ a

Mr;“u ﬁww%ww =l ‘ ob.f
@ | ¥ _ i

QLERLL

£RLT LI/ poyjddng

m_ﬁ,,,m@

ELECTRICAL SERVICE URIT

FIGURE 1.

Page 2




155 1, SECTION 573-133-804

178354

153537

| ”

E;;ﬂgﬂ,?ﬂ?ﬂ?
157 427

@,ﬁ‘"

FIGURE 2. 176921 TRANSFORMER AND RELAY ASSEMBLY

Page 3




SECTION 573-133-804

157231 (8" long) .
/ _—ﬁ

| © ——

7002 \

121245

FIGURE 3. 194086 MODIFICATION KIT TQO ADAPT WALL MOUNTED PRINTER
FOR SELECTIVE CALLING

Page 4




I35 1, SECTICHY 573=133-804

— 154337

151410

)y

= | 51408
151403 //
7603
= 44048
- 74882
] *Oesg_ ., B
a —_— 053

A .,‘-:-,;-3-2‘-&— 151408
/,-— 151410
L 7002

' 2191 o
151630 @

151407

i 232M

H“'-lsiaw—-—ﬁ
Eﬁ“““*lslaze_?l-—[

2201

(@ NOT PART OF 178518

FIGURE 4, 178518 MOTOR CONTROL ASSEMBLY

Page 5




SECTIOM 573-133-804

162358

118195

S ! SUPPLIED WITH
&— s0789 162357
& |
' éé;a——lﬁm?

& 151427

SUPPLIED WITH 114783

-
i
i
e ' .
: . I .
1

FIGURE 5. 176985 RECTIFIER AND CABLE ASSEMBLY (500MA)

Page &




155 1, SECTION 573=133-804

; -— 178855
| 7RRAS 07EY
. = |514E? ,/
151629~ § S,
176868

T 131228
— 542

FIGURE 6. 178507 SELECTOR MAGMET DRIVER ASSEMBLY

Page 7




SECTIOM 573-133-804

Fart
Mumber

247 M
252M
1093
1158
2034
217
2201
2658
3598
3606
3640
3646
3870
5814
6345
F002
7603
44048
70314
74882
B0B54

82474
20789
70951
92260
97143
107116
107398
110435
111970
111971
114119
114466

114467
116783
117366

118195
118575

119217
121125
121245

121244
121247

125370
129919
131228

Poge B
8 Pages

Deseription and
Page Mumber

Coil, Mognet 5

Coil, Mognet 5

Screw (8-32 x 7/1&6 Fil) 5
Serew (6-32 x 516 Fil) 3
Washer, Flat 5

Weasher, Lock 2 to 7
Mut (5/16-32 Hex) 5
Mut (6-32 Hex) 2, &
Mut (6=40 Hex) 3, 5
Mut (6-40 Hex) 2, 3
Waosher, Loek 2

Washer, Lock 5

Spring 5

Washer, Flat 5

Mut (6-32 Hex) 7
Washer, Flat 2 ta 7
Spring 5

Wesher, Flat 5

Woasher, Flot 2

Spring 5

Secrew (=40 x 1-7/14
Fil) 5

Terminal 2

Washer, Flat 3, 5to 7
Weasher, Lock 5
Washer, Lock 2, &

Jdack 2

Washer, Lock 2
Terminal 2

Mut (#-40 Hex) 5

Key, Line Test 2

Knob 2

Washer, Insulating 2
Connector, Receptacle (2
P) 2

Connector, Plug (2 Pt) 2
Holder, Fuse 2, &
Jumper (8-1/2" Lg Green)
2

Resistor (27,000 Chm) &
Mut, Insulating (3/B=-32)
2

Grommet, Rubber 7
Washer, Spring 5
Clamp, Cable (5/1&"

ID} 5

Clamp, Cable (3/8" ID) 4
Clamp, Cable (7/14"

ID) 2

Wesher, Flat 5

Fuse (4 Amp) 2

Washer, Insulating 7

Part

Mumber

139777
142277
130040

151335
151344
151401
151402
151403
151404
151407
151408
151409
151410
151414
151427
151432
151440
151426
151529
151630

151632
1514657
151818
151819
151939
152425
152455
152466
152893
153157
153459
153484
153537
153841
154337
154446
155753

155755

MUMERICAL IMDEX

Description and
Page Mumber

Screw [3=56 x 1/4 Flat) 2
Cable W/Terminal 2
Screw (6-40 x 5/8 Fil) 3,
5 &

Stad 2, 4

Screw (6-40 x 378 Fil) 2
Bose 5

Core 5

Frame 5

Plate, Insulating 5
Collar, Spacing 5

Laver 3

Armature 5

Clip, Retaining 5
Switch, Sensitive 5
Plate, Clamp 3, 5ta 7
Armature 5

Stud (4=40) 5

Terminal 2 to 7

Mut (&-40 Lug) 7

Screw [6-40 x 1/4 Hex)
9. 857

Serew (6-40 = 3/8 Hex)
2.8

Screw (6-40 x 1/4 Fil)
2104

Jumper (4=1/4" Lg Black)
4

Jumper (3" Lg Block) 2, 5
Grommet, Bubber 3, 5
Mut, Self-Locking (6=40)
i

Connector, Receptacle (20
Pr) 2

Connector, Receptacle (20
Pt) 2, 4

Screw (4=40 x 1/4 Hex)

2

Resistor (400 Ohm) 5
Block, Terminal 2, 4
Sorew, Terminal (6-32)

2, 4

Screw (6-40 x 9/32 Hex)
a3

Screw (6-40 x 9716 Heax)
)

Cowver 5

Cover 2,4

Sleeve, Insulating (1/8 ID
x 1/2" Lg) 2, 5

Sleeve, Insulating (1164
ID = 5/8" Lg) 2

Part
Mumber

137230
157231
157313
158286
160229
142357
162358
16235%
1623460
171541
174001

174920
1746921
176985
178503
178505
178507

178508
178509
178510
178511
178512
178513
178514
178515
178516
178517
178518

178519
178520
178521
178523
178530
178840
178841
178843
178853
178854
178854
178859
178868
178888
194086
194087
199231

199232
199233

Description and
Page Mumber

Jumper (8" Lg Black) 2
Jumper (8" Lg Black) 4
Resistor (1800 Ohm) 5
Transformer 3

Plate, Mounting &
Capacitor (500 MFD) &
Dicde &

Transformer, Power &
Fuse (.8 Amp) &

Diode 7

Connector, Receptacle (3
Ft) 2

Plate, Mounting 3
Relay Assembly 3
Rectifier Assembly &
Base 2

Hinge 2

Driver Assembly, Selector
Magnet 7

Cable W/Terminals 7
Cable W,/ Terminals 3
Insulator (1-40) 2
Coble W/ Terminals 2
Insulator {41-80) 4
Cable W/Terminals 2
Flate, Bottom 2

Coble W/ Terminals 3
Plate 2

Cable W/ Terminals 2
Control Assembly, Motor
5

Cable W/ Terminals 5
Cable Assembly 2
Cable W/ Terminals &
Cable Assembly 2
Caoble W/Terminals 5
Copacitor (400 MFD) 7
Transformer 7

Plate, Mounting 7
Cover, Relay 3
Bracket, Relay 3

Relay 3

Card, Circuit 7
Resistor (700 Ohm) 7
Clip 7

Modification Kit 4
Coble Assembly 4
Brocket, Connector
Mounting 2

Cover 2

Cable W/Terminals 2




